Make Your Own Kitty Tzedakah Box

SUPPLIES

1 empty oatmeal container and lid
scissors
construction paper
o yellow
o orange
o pink
2 large googly eyes stickers
black marker
printout of template
tape

DIRECTIONS

1.
2.
3.

8.

9.

Cut out a circle of orange paper and glue it to the top of the lid.

Cut a rectangle slot on the lid. It should be large enough for a quarter to fit through.
Cover the outside of the oatmeal container with orange construction paper. Tape or
glue into place. Trim off any extra paper.

Place the template onto a separate sheet of the orange paper. Cut out the large
triangles (ears) and the tail.

Place the template onto a sheet of yellow paper. Cut out the smaller triangles for the
inside of the ears.

Tape the yellow triangles to the center of the orange triangles. Then tape the two ears
to the back of the container.

Place the template onto a sheet of the pink paper and cut out the pink nose. Tape it to
the front of the container.

Use a black marker to draw stripes on the tail, and whiskers and mouth on the face (see
template for guidance).

Attach the googly eyes in place.

10. Tape the tail to the back of the container.
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Make Your Own
Tuli the Kitten
Tzedakah Box

Read more about Tuli the kitten in, What’s in Tuli’s Box? by Ann D. Koffsky



